
 
CITY COUNCIL  

WORK SESSION AGENDA 
MARCH 7, 2017 

 
 
TIME 
 
9:00 Russell Pigg  
 Re: Update on status of new hospital 
 
9:10 Heather Haynes – Coordinator for the Lauderdale Co Children’s Policy Council 
 Re: Role of the LCCPC  
 
9:15 Regina Coats 
 Re: Highway 20 Property 
 
9:20 Bill Batson 
 Re: Change Order #3:  Civil Engineering & Surveying/Sweetwater Intersection 
            +$24,138.00 New Contract Amount - $277,200.00 
 Re: Engineers of the South, Inc. 
 
9:25 Richard Morrissey 
 Re: Katama Technologies, Inc. 
 Re: Barnett Plumbing, LLC 
 Re: Burch Lawn Care 
 
9:30 Todd Nix 
 Re: J.C. Hamm and Sons, Inc. 
 
9:35 George Grabryan 
 Re: Alabama Mutual Aid System Agreement(AMAS) 
 Re: Mutual Assistance Agreement 
 
9:40 George Grabryan/Melissa Bailey 
 Re: Multi -Jurisdictional Hazard Mitigation Plan 
 
9:45 Dan Barger 
 Re: Amend the General Obligation Warrant Series 2013-B 
 
9:50 Finance Committee 
 Re: Letter of Engagement/Joe Jolly & Company, Inc. 


